
HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #7 • 17.08.2024 02:21 (1)

HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #7

No  

Monke Hägglund

Alexander Palm

Per Gylle

Anton Lindh

Martin Melin

Samuel Öhman

Alexander Bergquist

nicklas nordgren

Jonas Öhman

Elias Holmqvist

Simon Olofsson

oskar dahlin

Stefan Johansson

Niklas Holmqvist

Tobias Nyberg

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1203044
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1203185
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1203044
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1203185


HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #7 • 17.08.2024 02:21 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Anton Lindh 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 -8 49 -44 256

2 Per Gylle 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 -5 52 -30 327

3 oskar dahlin 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 0 57 -12 174

4 Stefan Johansson 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 -8 49 -6 294

5 Monke Hägglund 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 -5 52 -3 411

6 Martin Melin 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 6 +5 62 3 303

7 Jonas Öhman 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 +1 58 10 367

7 Alexander Bergquist 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 +1 58 24 381

9 Samuel Öhman 4 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 4 3 5 2 7 4 4 6 4 5 +13 70 32 332

10 Elias Holmqvist 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 3 7 2 5 +8 65 37 280

11 Alexander Palm 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 +6 63 40 397

12 Simon Olofsson 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 +4 61 56 356

13 Tobias Nyberg 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 8 5 5 4 3 3 3 5 +20 77 59 245

14 Niklas Holmqvist 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 7 4 4 4 5 6 +22 79 62 191

15 nicklas nordgren 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 7 3 4 3 4 2 5 6 +12 69 82 496
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #7 • 17.08.2024 02:21 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 3.1 3 3.3 3.9 3.3 3.2 3.2 2.9 3.4 2.9 4.7 2.9 4.5 3.2 3.1 3.1 3.6 4.2 61.4

Difficulty 5 4 13 18 12 10 9 1 14 2 17 3 15 8 6 7 16 11 4.4

Birdie -1 3 3 1 1 4 2 4 3 4 5 3 1 3 8 2 6 53 20%

Par 0 8 10 10 7 9 7 8 9 11 11 4 7 5 10 8 2 5 3 134 50%

Bogey 1 4 1 3 4 4 1 5 2 2 1 3 2 5 4 4 3 5 3 56 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 20 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 5 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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